Name

3155 yaS 5l
Oleal s 810 o0
Oliss (g

PRE-TOEFL LISTENING AND SPEAKING

Tuesday Morning

Teacher: Mahsa Shams

LISTENING

23
23

21

17
22
23
22

25

23

21

SPEAKING

23
21

23

20
22
21
24

23

21

19

CLASS
ACTIVITY
36

38

36

40
35
36
38
40
40

40

35

TOTAL

82
82

80

77
79
80
84

88

84

75

PASS/FAIL

pass
pass
Absent fail

pass

pass
pass
pass
pass

Absent fail
pass

Absent fail

pass

pass



